Specification Subject to Change Without Notice
M-Pulse Microwave     __________________________________________________________________________________          1
PH (408) 432-1480     FX (408) 432-3440
M-Pulse Microwave
Silicon Bipolar MMIC
Cascadable Amplifier MP4TD1135, MP4TD1136
Features
• High Dynamic Range Cascadable

1.5 0.279 -179.0 2.23 89.4 0.254 35.8 0.323 -175.4
2.0 0.314 164.8 1.88 74.3 0.294 38.7 0.331 169.7
Ordering Information
Long Lead Model No. Short Lead Model No. Package
MP4TD1135 MP4TD1136 Ceramic
MP4TD1135T MP4TD1136T Tape and Reel
Mico-X Case Styles
(Long Lead) (Short Lead)